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HYUNDAI 

HYC40LI 

CORDLESS CHAINSAW 

The HYC40LI is our lightweight cordless chain
saw from Hyundai. Powered by a 40v lithi
um-ion 2.5 Amp-hour battery, this is the ideal 
chainsaw for day-to-day woodcutting tasks in
cluding felling small to medium-sized trees and 
chopping logs for wood burners. 

14" 
Bar 

Battery 4.77kg 40V 
Powered Weight Battery 

- - - - - --

Model 
Start Method 
Bar (Inches) 
Voltage (v) 
Run Time (mins) 
Gross Weight (kg) 
Power (w) 
Chain Speed (RPM) (m/s) 
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 
Net Weight (kg) 

HYC40LI 
Battery 

14 
40 

58 
6.68 

1200 
17 

22x230x1130 
4.77 


