## HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



## HYUNDAI HYC40LI

## **CORDLESS CHAINSAW**

The HYC40LI is our lightweight cordless chainsaw from Hyundai. Powered by a 40v lithium-ion 2.5 Amp-hour battery, this is the ideal chainsaw for day-to-day woodcutting tasks including felling small to medium-sized trees and chopping logs for wood burners.

















Specification	
Model	HYC40LI
Start Method	Battery
Bar (Inches)	14
Voltage (v)	40
Run Time (mins)	58
Gross Weight (kg)	6.68
Power (w)	1200
Chain Speed (RPM) (m/s)	17
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm)	22x230x1130
Net Weight (kg)	4.77



